

## FEE SCHEDULE BY GROSS RECEIPTS

FROM	TO	Annual License	State Mandated Fee	Balance Due
<b>ANNUAL GROSS RECEIPTS</b>				
		Annual Fee	CASp AB-1379 fee	
\$ -	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>44.00</b>
\$ 15,001.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>67.00</b>
\$ 25,001.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>74.00</b>
\$ 35,001.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>82.00</b>
\$ 45,001.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>97.00</b>
\$ 55,001.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>109.00</b>
\$ 70,001.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>120.00</b>
\$ 85,001.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>135.00</b>
\$ 100,001.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>147.00</b>
\$ 135,001.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>157.00</b>
\$ 170,001.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>169.00</b>
\$ 205,001.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>181.00</b>
\$ 240,001.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>196.00</b>
\$ 275,001.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 211.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>215.00</b>
\$ 375,001.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>234.00</b>
\$ 500,001.00	\$ 850,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>254.00</b>
\$ 850,001.00	AND UP	\$ 304.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>308.00</b>
 <b>CONTRACTORS AND SUB-CONTRACTORS:</b>				
			CASp AB-1379 fee	<b>Balance Due</b>
\$ 0	\$ 10,000	\$ 116.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>120.00</b>
\$ 10,001.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>234.00</b>
\$ 25,001.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 344.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>348.00</b>
\$ 50,001.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 458.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>462.00</b>
\$ 100,001.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>576.00</b>
\$ 150,001.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 686.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>690.00</b>
\$ 200,001.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 791.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>795.00</b>
\$ 300,001.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 914.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>918.00</b>
\$ 400,001.00	AND UP	\$ 1,028.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>1,032.00</b>
 <b>OUTSTANDING FIRMS MAKING DELIVERIES INSIDE THE CITY</b>				
			CASp AB-1379 fee	<b>Balance Due</b>
\$ 0	\$ 15,000	a week De \$ 82.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>86.00</b>
\$ 0	\$ 15,000	\$ 122.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>126.00</b>
\$ 15,001.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>166.00</b>
 <b>RENTAL UNITS</b>				
		Multy #	CASp AB-1379 fee	<b>Balance Due</b>
per unit fee \$	40.00	of units	\$ 4.00	\$ <b>44.00</b>
		by the per		
X # of units		unit fee		
total rental fee	\$	to arrive		